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NO SCHOOL DATES 2024-2025 
Monday, September 23  Treaty Education PD  
Monday, September 30 National Day for Truth & 

Reconciliation 
Tuesday, October 8   Divisional PD Day 
Monday, October 14   Thanksgiving  
Friday, October 25   MTS PD Day 
Friday, November 1   PD Day 
Monday, November 11  Remembrance Day 
Friday, November 22   Parent/Teacher 
Friday, January 31   PD Day  
Monday, February 17   Louis Riel Day 
Friday, February 21   PD Day 
Friday, March 14    Parent/Teacher  
Friday, April 11    Treaty Education PD 
Friday, April 18    Good Friday 
Monday, May 19    Victoria Day 
Friday, June 6    PD Day 
 Winter Break: December 23, 2024 – January 3, 2025 
 Spring Break: March 31, 2025 – April 4, 2025 

 Last day of Classes: Friday, June 27, 2025 
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